ITEM 8 - APPENDIX A

APPOINTMENT OF COMMITTEES INCLUDING THOSE TO WHICH SECTION 15
OF THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING ACT 1989 APPLIES

Total Seats

Overview &
Scrutiny
Committee

Finance, Audit &
Risk Committee

Planning Control

Committee

Licensing &
Appeals
Committee

Standards
Committee

Council Tax
Setting
Committee

Employment
Committee

Employment
Appeal
Committee

Joint Staff
Consultative
Committee
(JSCO)

Totals

Variation

Conservative
28

9

49

%
57.14%

56.25%

57.14.%

60.00%

57.14%

58.33%

60.00%

60.00%

60.00%

60.00%

58.33%

+1.19%

Labour
14

5

23

%
28.57%

31.25%

28.57%

26.67%

28.57%

25.00%

20.00%

40.00%

20.00%

20.00%

27.38%

-1.19%

Lib Dem
7

2

12

%
14.29%

12.50%

14.29%

13.33%

14.29%

16.67%

20.00%

0.00%

20.00%

20.00%

14.29%

0.00%

Constitution
49

16

15

10to 15
Currently 14

12

80 to 85
Currently 84



