APPOINTMENT OF COMMITTEES INCLUDING THOSE TO WHICH SECTION 15
OF THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING ACT 1989 APPLIES

Total Seats	Conservative 28	% 57.14%	Labour 14	% 28.57%	Lib Dem 7	% 14. 29%	Constitution 49
Overview & Scrutiny Committee	9	56.25%	5	31.25%	2	12.50%	16
Finance, Audit & Risk Committee	4	57.14.%	2	28.57%	1	14.29%	7
Planning Control Committee	9	60.00%	4	26.67%	2	13.33%	15
Licensing & Appeals Committee	8	57.14%	4	28.57%	2	14.29%	10 to 15 Currently 14
Standards Committee	7	58.33%	3	25.00%	2	16.67%	12
Council Tax Setting Committee	3	60.00%	1	20.00%	1	20.00%	5
Employment Committee	3	60.00%	2	40.00%	0	0.00%	5
Employment Appeal Committee	3	60.00%	1	20.00%	1	20.00%	5
Joint Staff Consultative Committee (JSCC)	3	60.00%	1	20.00%	1	20.00%	5
Totals	49	58.33%	23	27.38%	12	14.29%	80 to 85 Currently 84
Variation		+1.19%		-1.19%		0.00%	